
 

ICAS Tests will be offered at BPS again this year.  ICAS is an independent, skills-based assessment 

program run by The University of NSW. Tests are available for students from Years 3 - 7 in Writing 

and Digital Technologies, and in Years 2 - 7 in English, Maths, Science and Spelling. Further 

information is available from their website https://www.eaa.unsw.edu.au/icas/about . Students who 

sit the test will be withdrawn from their class and supervised under standard test conditions. 

If you are interested in having your child sit these tests please pay through the Qkr! app. Please 

ensure you have updated the information within the app about your child’s current class and year 

group. If you pay using this method, all the relevant information about tests and year levels will be 

provided to the school. 

If you prefer to pay by cash to the Front Office, please ensure you complete the form below. 

ICAS SUBJECT ICAS SITTING DATE CLOSING DATE for 
Payment to school 

Price 

Digital 
Technologies 

Tuesday, 8 May  Monday 19 March  
$9.90 

Science Tuesday, 29 May Monday 30th April $9.90 

Spelling Wednesday, 13 June Monday 14 May $19.80 

Writing Thursday, 14 June Monday 14 May $13.20 

English Tuesday, 31 July Monday, 18 June $9.90 

Mathematics Tuesday, 14 August Monday, 18 June $9.90 

 

 

Name of Student………………………………………………………….…………Year Group……………..Class………………. 

Please indicate below which tests this student will be sitting. 

 

ICAS SUBJECT Cost 
Year group 
available 

Amount to pay 

Digital Technologies $9.90 3 - 7  

Science $9.90 2 - 7  

Spelling $19.80 2 - 7  

Writing $13.20 3 - 7  

English $9.90 2 - 7  

Mathematics $9.90 2 - 7  

Total to pay  

https://www.eaa.unsw.edu.au/icas/about

